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PRIX OF SR INTERNATIONAL RR CHAMPIONSHIP

SBK & CLASSES 1000 / 1200 LT, HU / SPORT 1000 PL

RACE 2 - PROVISIONAL

Race (10 Laps) started at 15:51:27

SLOVAKIA RING V4 5,922 km
23.7.2023 15:35 .

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S1 S2 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S1 S2
1 15:53:49.121 1:09.391
(22) Déniel ERSEK 2 15:56:06.331 2:17.210 41.291 1:09.167
1 15:53:43.167 1:07.245 3 15:58:23.124 2:16.793 40.548 1:09.570
2 15:55:55.355 2:12.188 39.408 1:07.091 4 16:00:41.393 2:18.269 41.972 1:09.525
3 15:58:07.468 2:12.113 39.395 1:07.066 5 16:02:58.804 2:17.411 40.965 1:09.453
4 16:00:19.584 2:12.116 39.143 1:06.909 6 16:05:14.677 2:15.873 40.710 1:08.772
5 16:02:32.578 2:12.994 39.926 1:06.708 7 16:07:32.254 2:17.577 40.999 1:09.477
6 16:04:44.265 2:11.687 39.143 1:06.477 8 16:09:48.842 2:16.588 41.245 1:08.748
7 16:06:56.141 2:11.876 39.495 1:06.580 9 16:12:07.641 2:18.799 41.566 1:09.985
8 16:09:07.884 2:11.743 39.310 1:06.758 10 16:14:27.139 2:19.498 41.980 1:10.375
9 16:11:19.433 2:11.549 38.988 1:06.863
10 16:13:30.637 2:11.204 38.549 1:06.571 (2) Oskaras TARASEVICIUS
1 15:53:51.685 1:10.312
(21) Przemyslaw JAKOBCZAK 2 15:56:09.190 2:17.505 41.192 1:09.360
1 15:53:43.572 1:07.525 3 15:58:27.532 2:18.342 41.384 1:09.812
2 15:55:55.159 2:11.587 38.976 1:06.756 4 16:00:46.605 2:19.073 41.338 1:10.556
3 15:58:07.188 2:12.029 39.237 1:07.060 5 16:03:04.831 2:18.226 41.584 1:09.656
4 16:00:18.893 2:11.705 39.095 1:06.811 6 16:05:23.784 2:18.953 41.722 1:10.051
5 16:02:30.463 2:11.570 38.926 1:06.833 7 16:07:41.993 2:18.209 41.702 1:09.245
6 16:04:42.664 2:12.201 39.004 1:07.183 8 16:10:00.492 2:18.499 41.568 1:09.086
7 16:06:55.054 2:12.390 39.289 1:07.203 9 16:12:18.361 2:17.869 41.518 1:09.438
8 16:09:07.151 2:12.097 39.318 1:06.840 10 16:14:35.583 2:17.222 40.788 1:09.523
9 16:11:20.815 2:13.664 39.006 1:08.857
10 16:13:31.915 2:11.100 38.746 1:06.690 (39) Jakub ONAK
1 15:53:49.317 1:09.326
(9) Mariusz CICHOWLAZ 2 15:56:06.572 2:17.255 41.254 1:09.242
1 15:53:44.280 1:07.602 3 15:58:23.808 2:17.236 40.750 1:09.774
2 15:55:56.508 2:12.228 39.557 1:06.732 4 16:00:41.629 2:17.821 41.478 1:09.535
3 15:58:08.916 2:12.408 39.347 1:07.192 5 16:02:58.970 2:17.341 41.412 1:08.923
4 16:00:20.919 2:12.003 39.101 1:07.007 6 16:05:16.045 2:17.075 41.156 1:09.275
5 16:02:33.461 2:12.542 39.527 1:06.936 7 16:07:35.029 2:18.984 41.864 1:09.908
6 16:04:45.821 2:12.360 39.724 1:06.767 8 16:09:54.541 2:19.512 42.144 1:10.196
7 16:06:57.848 2:12.027 39.505 1:06.550 9 16:12:15.454 2:20.913 42.840 1:10.611
8 16:09:10.649 2:12.801 39.863 1:06.872 10 16:14:36.575 2:21.121 42.389 1:11.358
9 16:11:23.088 2:12.439 39.343 1:07.034
10 16:13:44.169 2:21.081 38.991 1:08.975 (37) Vytautas KRASNICKAS
1 15:53:52.068 1:10.476
(35) Tauras NORKUNAS 2 15:56:09.944 2:17.876 41.491 1:09.421
1 15:53:45.151 1:07.509 3 15:58:27.903 2:17.959 41.037 1:09.964
2 15:55:59.134 2:13.983 40.282 1:07.411 4 16:00:46.497 2:18.594 41.441 1:09.996
3 15:58:13.539 2:14.405 40.685 1:07.378 5 16:03:05.536 2:19.039 42.224 1:09.715
4 16:00:28.424 2:14.885 40.878 1:07.590 6 16:05:23.637 2:18.101 41.569 1:09.361
5 16:02:44.079 2:15.655 40.920 1:08.152 7 16:07:41.873 2:18.236 41.609 1:09.178
6 16:04:59.900 2:15.821 40.914 1:08.407 8 16:10:00.252 2:18.379 41.255 1:09.416
7 16:07:15.817 2:15.917 41.310 1:08.195 9 16:12:19.732 2:19.480 41.531 1:10.395
8 16:09:33.011 2:17.194 41.437 1:08.691 10 16:14:37.628 2:17.896 41.170 1:09.553
9 16:11:48.826 2:15.815 41.206 1:08.170
10 16:14:05.362 2:16.536 41.096 1:08.407 (49) Danielius SAVICKAS
1 15:53:55.049 1:12.027
(11) Jaroslaw BUDZYNSKI 2 15:56:15.904 2:20.855 41.323 1:11.774
1 15:53:42.612 1:06.513 3 15:58:38.385 2:22.481 42.187 1:12.149
2 15:55:53.955 2:11.343 39.321 1:06.528 4 16:00:59.959 2:21.574 41.601 1:12.276
3 15:58:06.491 2:12.536 39.929 1:06.949 5 16:03:19.980 2:20.021 41.417 1:10.914
4 16:00:19.132 2:12.641 39.396 1:07.502 6 16:05:38.777 2:18.797 41.033 1:10.580
5 16:02:30.679 2:11.547 39.489 1:06.246 7 16:07:58.690 2:19.913 41.054 1:11.331
6 16:04:43.381 2:12.702 39.356 1:07.463 8 16:10:18.808 2:20.118 41.425 1:11.009
7 16:06:55.575 2:12.194 39.272 1:07.290 9 16:12:38.753 2:19.945 41.055 1:11.569
8 16:09:07.450 2:11.875 39.466 1:06.788 10 16:14:57.772 2:19.019 40.876 1:10.824
9 16:11:23.195 2:15.745 39.115 1:10.622
10 16:14:21.827 2:58.632 38.625 1:53.571 (43) Redas KLIONOVSKIS
1 15:53:57.050 1:13.431
(7) Kestutis STANKUNAS 2 15:56:17.975 2:20.925 41.591 1:11.666
1 15:53:49.926 1:09.210 3 15:58:40.583 2:22.608 42.360 1:12.525
2 15:56:07.128 2:17.202 40.902 1:09.309 4 16:01:02.662 2:22.079 42.255 1:12.353
3 15:58:23.531 2:16.403 40.218 1:09.328 5 16:03:25.019 2:22.357 42.345 1:12.532
4 16:00:40.116 2:16.585 40.699 1:08.895 6 16:05:45.519 2:20.500 41.756 1:11.480
5 16:02:56.275 2:16.159 40.662 1:08.316 7 16:08:05.515 2:19.996 41.181 1:11.495
6 16:05:13.480 2:17.205 41.005 1:09.111 8 16:10:24.100 2:18.585 40.878 1:10.245
7 16:07:30.511 2:17.031 41.207 1:08.927 9 16:12:43.018 2:18.918 40.929 1:10.768
8 16:09:47.506 2:16.995 41.096 1:08.962 10 16:15:02.234 2:19.216 40.724 1:11.222
9 16:12:05.777 2:18.271 41.363 1:09.293
10 16:14:25.743 2:19.966 42.285 1:10.075 (711) Marius BLAZYS
1 15:53:54.691 1:11.656
(8) Audrius STATULEVICIUS 2 15:56:16.526 2:21.835 42.267 1:11.591
Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits
Race Director
RACE DIRECTO,R TIMEKEEPER JURY PRESIDENT i m
PETER KEVICKY AKOS FEHER DUSANA HARVANOVA ing

Printed: 23.7.2023 16:32:51
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PRIX OF SR INTERNATIONAL RR CHAMPIONSHIP

SBK & CLASSES 1000 / 1200 LT, HU / SPORT 1000 PL

RACE 2 - PROVISIONAL
Race (10 Laps) started at 15:51:27

SLOVAKIA RING V4 5,922 km

N
23.7.2023 15:35
b

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S1 S2 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S1
3 15:58:39.926 2:23.400 43.172 1:12.010
4 16:01:04.183 2:24.257 42.716 1:13.344
5 16:03:29.167 2:24.984 43.475 1:13.378
6 16:05:54.925 2:25.758 43.657 1:13.571
7 16:08:20.650 2:25.725 43.809 1:13.932
8 16:10:44.797 2:24.147 43.221 1:12.575
9 16:13:09.439 2:24.642 43.196 1:13.031
10 16:15:32.068 2:22.629 42.255 1:12.601
(78) Krzysztof FURTAK
1 15:53:57.833 1:14.130
2 15:56:21.493 2:23.660 43.078 1:12.847
3 15:58:45.811 2:24.318 43.329 1:13.065
4 16:01:10.609 2:24.798 43.155 1:13.587
5 16:03:36.014 2:25.405 43.286 1:13.852
6 16:05:59.539 2:23.525 42.866 1:13.126
7 16:08:22.562 2:23.023 42.338 1:13.207
8 16:10:45.160 2:22.598 42.154 1:12.800
9 16:13:09.677 2:24.517 43.281 1:13.201
10 16:15:35.592 2:25.915 42.752 1:13.843
(30) Aleksandr KONCEWICZ
1 15:53:50.750 1:10.564
2 15:56:08.169 2:17.419 40.960 1:09.987
3 15:58:26.649 2:18.480 40.831 1:10.718
4 16:00:44.986 2:18.337 40.550 1:10.813
5 16:04:53.453 4:08.467 40.204 3:00.635
6 16:07:13.564 2:20.111 40.984 1:12.263
7 16:09:32.627 2:19.063 40.431 1:11.797
8 16:11:51.018 2:18.391 41.076 1:10.308
9 16:14:09.774 2:18.756 41.166 1:10.469
(13) Sarunas PLADAS
1 15:53:42.259 1:06.453
2 15:55:53.777 2:11.518 39.315 1:06.562
3 15:58:06.017 2:12.240 39.564 1:06.895
4 16:00:18.033 2:12.016 39.128 1:07.010
5 16:02:29.758 2:11.725 39.248 1:06.781
6 16:04:41.243 2:11.485 39.180 1:06.679
(74) Andrzej BEZULSKI
p1 15:54:05.358
(3) Csaba SZERZO
p1 15:54:28.740 1:40.270
Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits
Race Director
RACE DIRECTOR TIMEKEEPER JURY PRESIDENT m
PETER KEVICKY AKOS FEHER DUSANA HARVANOVA ing
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